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Campionati di Societa Estivi Jun — Cad - Sen
Sabato 20 Luglio 2013
Milano D. Samuele

Risultati
100 m Dorso Femmine
1. VENTURINI Cristina 98 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 1.08.67
100 m Dorso Maschi
1. TREZZI Manuele 91 CAN MILANO 1.00.21
2. CAMELETTI Mario 96 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 1.00.38
3. COSTA Andrea 95 Sky Line Nuoto 1.01.28
4. BARBARO Michael 96 TEAM LOMBARDIA 1.02.10
5. NIBOLI Francesco 96 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 1.03.08
200 m Dorso Femmine
1. VELATI Giada 98 GESTISPORT COOP 2.29.95
50 m Dorso Femmine
1. VALENTI Sofia 96 GESTISPORT COOP 31.86
2. DEPOLI Camilla 95 Sky Line Nuoto 32.35
3. GALLINARI Giulia 97 Canottieri Nino Bi 33.17
COMPIANI Giulia 99 STRADIVARI N Non part.
50 m Dorso Maschi
1. COLOMBO Andrea 95 I DELFINI 88 28.55
2. SECHI Alessandro 95 GESTISPORT COOP 28.56
3. MARELLI Edoardo 96 GESTISPORT COOP 28.57
4. NIBOLI Francesco 96 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 28.66
5. POLINI Matteo 95 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 29.02
6. COSTA Andrea 95 Sky Line Nuoto 29.05
7. RUGGERI Leonardo 96 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 29.76
100 m Farfalla Femmine
1. LOFFREDO Alice 98 GESTISPORT COOP 1.04.41
2. BERNARDI Chiara 96 TEAM INSUBRIKA 1.04.58
3. CARTA Giada 98 GESTISPORT COOP 1.05.47
4. CORSO Chiara 97 DDS 1.05.99
100 m Farfalla Maschi
1. VANZULLI Fabiano 95 MOZZATE SPORT 57.73
200 m Farfalla Femmine
1. PIFERI Vittoria 98 N MILANESI 2.31.55
200 m Farfalla Maschi
1. MUTTI Lorenzo 96 TEAM INSUBRIKA 2.09.11
2. CATTANEO Pietro 95 TEAM LOMBARDIA 2.09.53
3. VIGANO' Marco 95 I DELFINI 88 2.09.76
4. FEBO Alexander 95 I DELFINI 88 2.09.77
5. BRAMBILLA Stefano 96 TRITIUM N 2.10.16
6. MATTARELLI Nicholas 95 GESTISPORT COOP 2.11.97
7. ROSSI Andrea 96 GESTISPORT COOP 2.13.08
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50 m Farfalla Femmine

FARINELLA Giulia 94
TREGLIA Jessica 95
MERCATILI Greta 95
PURICELLI Irene 96
PODESTA' Beatrice 95
VOLONTE' Silvia 98

50 m Farfalla Maschi

N MILANESI

TEAM LOMBARDIA
GEAS Nuoto
GESTISPORT COOP
DDS

RN SARONNO

TEOLDI Diego 92
MAURI Andrea 93
POMERO Vittorio 94
CIOCCA Mattia 95
FRANCHI Denis 95

200 m Misti Maschi

DELL'OLIO Filippo 93
MARCIANTE Daniele 95

400 m Misti Maschi

ROMANO Edoardo 90

100 m Rana Femmine

GULLA' Greta 98
CURIONI Carolina 98
BONIATTI Arianna 97
MALCOTTI Alessia 98

MARTURANO Alice Mafalda 97

100 m Rana Maschi

ALTASGAR AFJEH Sepehr 94
MERLO Stefano 88
UCCHEDDU Christian 96
MINIACI Lorenzo Benito 95

200 m Rana Femmine

BIANCHI Giada Cecilia 96
MAPELLI Marta 93
I7z7Z0 Silvia 98

200 m Rana Maschi

LONGHI Lorenzo 96
CORRADI Alessandro 90
GAZZONI Mirko 95
VALOTA Dennis 96

50 m Rana Femmine

BONIATTI Arianna 97
SANDRINI Sara 97
CURIONI Carolina 98

50 m Rana Maschi

TOIA Giacomo 92
COSTI Egon 94
ALTIASGAR AFJEH Sepehr 94
CIARDI Guido 96
LONGONI Luca 96
ROMANIELLO Matteo 95

RIGAMONTI Alessandro Pa 96

TRITIUM N
NC SEREGNO
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA

GESTISPORT COOP
N MILANESI

GESTISPORT COOP

DDS

GESTISPORT COOP
RN TRENTO

DDS

DDS

DDS

RN LEGNANO
GESTISPORT COOP
TEAM LOMBARDIA

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

GESTISPORT COOP
Agvasport ssd

VITTORIA ALATA NUO
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

RN TRENTO
FRANCIACORTA
GESTISPORT COOP

TEAM INSUBRIKA
CREMA NUOTO

DDS

CLUB WASKEN BOYS
I DELFINI 88

CAN FLORA
GESTISPORT COOP

28.67
28.99
29.18
29.26
29.77
30.87

25.59
25.69
26.23
26.33
26.37

2.11.08
2.14.18

.15.45
.15.96
.17.10
.17.50
Squal.

e

.06.99
.07.26
.08.14
.10.19

e

N

.44.47

.18.11
.18.22
.25.77
.29.34

DN DN

34.92
35.34
35.66

29.75
30.18
30.41
30.77
31.36
32.00
Non part.
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100 m Stile

libero Femmine

GAMBIRASIO Chiara

100 m Stile

96

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

libero Maschi

DEMARIA Alessandro
CESARINI Andrea
RAVASSI Alessandro
ROLLA Marco
SUPERCHI Luca

200 m Stile

92
95
95
96
96

GESTISPORT COOP
TEAM LOMBARDIA
BERGAMO N

GESTISPORT COOP
TEAM LOMBARDIA

libero Femmine

DAL SOGLIO Annika
VIGANO' Camilla
CARPITA Francesca
PIZZETTI Serena

200 m Stile

92
98
98
97

N MILANESI
TEAM LOMBARDIA
IN SPORT SRL
CAN VITTORINO

libero Maschi

PENNINI Riccardo
CALCATERRA Mattia
TONIOLO Simone
PERGHER Enrico
ROVELLI Alessandro
BARRILE Alessandro
VIMERCATI Leonardo

93
93
96
95
95
96
95

NC SEREGNO

TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM INSUBRIKA
RN TRENTO

I DELFINI 88
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP

400 m Stile libero Maschi

TAGLIORETTI Paolo
TINELLI Tommaso

95
94

GESTISPORT COOP
FIORENZUOLA N 90

50 m Stile libero Femmine

MORI Lucia

FIORITO Martina
BULFON Laura
MAZZOLENI Federica
TERRANEO Margherita
BONVECCHIO Amanda
PROCOPIO Giulia
SANDRUCCI Matilde
SUSANI Sara

93
96
97
96
97
98
97
98
96

VITTORIA ALATA NUO
CAN MILANO
GESTISPORT COOP
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
NC SEREGNO

RN TRENTO
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
TEAM LOMBARDIA

50 m Stile libero Maschi

PESCO Matteo

BASSETTI Christopher

CIOCCA Mattia
SARBORARIA Federico
CATANZARO Andrea
GUERRIERO Marco
CATULLO Alessandro
BANDIERA Gianluca
DE PASCALI Edoardo

90
92
95
96
95
89
%4
94
96

GESTISPORT COOP
TRITIUM N

TEAM LOMBARDIA
GESTISPORT COOP
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM INSUBRIKA
GIS Milano ssd
TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
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44
50
82
01
27
30
62
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Campionati di Societa Estivi Jun — Cad - Sen
Domenuca 21 Luglio 2013
Milano D. Samuele

Risultati
50 m Dorso Femmine
1. LOBBIA Valentina 93 GESTISPORT COOP 31.30
2. LOFFREDO Alice 98 GESTISPORT COOP 32.29
3. PODESTA' Beatrice 95 DDS 32.34
4. GALLINARI Giulia 97 Canottieri Nino Bi 32.95
50 m Dorso Maschi
1. TREZZI Manuele 91 CAN MILANO 27.48
2. COLOMBO Andrea 95 AN I Delfini 88 - 28.54
3. NIBOLI Francesco 96 Vittoria Alata Nuo 28.73
4. COSTA Andrea 95 Sky Line Nuoto 28.84
100 m Farfalla Femmine
1. CARTA Giada 98 GESTISPORT COOP 1.06.51
2. PRANDINI Elisa 96 ASOLA NUOTO 1.07.65
3. CECCATO Alice 95 GESTISPORT COOP 1.08.10
4. VOLONTE' Silvia 98 RN SARONNO 1.08.57
200 m Farfalla Maschi
1. VANZULLI Fabiano 95 MOZZATE SPORT 2.08.63
2. BRAMBILLA Stefano 96 Tritium Nuoto 2.10.21
3. FEBO Alexander 95 AN I Delfini 88 - 2.10.47
50 m Farfalla Maschi
1. TEOLDI Diego 92 Tritium Nuoto 24.93
2. MIGLIORINI Marco 89 GEAS Nuoto 26.07
3. TOIA Alessandro 95 RN LEGNANO 26.68
4. SUPERCHI Luca 96 TEAM LOMBARDIA 27.47
200 m Misti Maschi
1. BRIGNOLI Claudio 96 RN LEGNANO 2.15.80
400 m Misti Femmine
1. BELICCHI Giulia 95 ASOLA NUOTO 5.02.98
400 m Misti Maschi
1. MARCIANTE Daniele 95 Nuotatori Milanesi 4.46.96
100 m Rana Femmine
1. CURIONI Carolina 98 GESTISPORT COOP 1.16.76
100 m Rana Maschi
1. UCCHEDDU Christian 96 GESTISPORT COOP 1.08.15
2. GAZZONI Mirko 95 Vittoria Alata Nuo 1.08.61
3. FEBO Christopher 93 Nuoto Club Seregno 1.08.62
4. CIARDI Guido 96 Club Wasken Boys a 1.08.88
5. VALOTA Dennis 96 Bergamo Swim Team 1.09.70
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50 m Rana Femmine

SOFFIENTINI Marika 95 Nuotatori Milanesi
SANDRINI Sara 97 Franciacorta Sport
BONATTI Giulia 96 TEAM LOMBARDIA
MALCOTTI Alessia 98 DDS

50 m Rana Maschi

TOIA Giacomo 92 TEAM INSUBRIKA
EPIFANI Riccardo 94 RN LEGNANO

MERLO Stefano 88 RN LEGNANO
UCCHEDDU Christian 96 GESTISPORT COOP
RIGAMONTI Alessandro Pa 96 GESTISPORT COOP
LONGONI Luca 96 AN I Delfini 88 -

100 m Stile libero Femmine

GAMBIRASIO Chiara 96 Bergamo Swim Team
ZANONI Camilla 98 Nuotatori Milanesi

100 m Stile libero Maschi

DEMARIA Alessandro 92 GESTISPORT COOP
BIANCO Saverio 95 GESTISPORT COOP
SARBORARIA Federico 96 GESTISPORT COOP
ROLLA Marco 96 GESTISPORT COOP

1500 m Stile libero Maschi

BALLASINA Mattia 96 ASOLA NUOTO

200 m Stile libero Maschi

CALCATERRA Mattia 93 TEAM INSUBRIKA
PIROTTA Tommaso 95 Nuotatori Milanesi
RAVASSI Alessandro 95 BERGAMO N

TONIOLO Simone 96 TEAM INSUBRIKA
PERGHER Enrico 95 RARI NANTES TRENTO
BARRILE Alessandro 96 GESTISPORT COOP

400 m Stile libero Femmine

BARONI Valeria 92 Nuotatori Milanesi
CARPITA Francesca 98 IN SPORT SRL

400 m Stile libero Maschi

ROVELLI Alessandro 95 AN I Delfini 88 -

50 m Stile libero Femmine

REZZONICO Silvia 94 LUGANO NUOTO
MERCATILI Greta 95 GEAS Nuoto
MAZZOLENI Federica 96 Bergamo Swim Team
CASCONE Beatrice 97 TEAM LOMBARDIA
SANDRUCCI Matilde 98 GESTISPORT COOP

50 m Stile libero Maschi

PESCO Matteo 90 GESTISPORT COOP
BASSETTI Christopher 92 Tritium Nuoto
GUERRIERO Marco 89 TEAM INSUBRIKA
TOSI Andrea 93 RARI NANTES TRENTO
CATANZARO Andrea 95 TEAM LOMBARDIA
CATULLO Alessandro 94 GIS Milano ssd

800 m Stile libero Femmine

RONCHINI Giada 97 ASOLA NUOTO
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